
SPECIALTY Allowed Allowed Payment 
Services Charges Amount

TOTAL - ALL SPECIALTIES 4,253,725,083 $126,619,539,362 $98,035,754,557

General Practice 11,238,436 $652,167,362 $481,968,473
General Surgery 14,141,904 $2,234,652,615 $1,742,993,411
Allergy/Immunology 14,196,389 $249,890,345 $188,605,234
Otolaryngology 14,855,648 $1,093,243,827 $820,789,896
Anesthesiology 16,337,046 $1,931,278,737 $1,514,457,557
Cardiology 99,097,940 $7,383,195,467 $5,660,959,430
Dermatology 42,536,090 $3,085,971,839 $2,317,857,654
Family Practice 132,174,323 $6,371,801,592 $4,641,607,608
Interventional Pain Management 9,072,684 $478,368,926 $369,321,179
Gastroenterology 17,407,207 $1,956,895,191 $1,519,866,679
Internal Medicine 221,791,677 $12,331,924,868 $9,382,586,961
Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine 999,672 $52,211,441 $39,709,804
Neurology 37,073,960 $1,789,985,099 $1,363,606,650
Neurosurgery 3,035,857 $702,200,775 $549,815,525
Speech Language Pathologists 278,058 $19,302,095 $15,239,787
Obstetrics/Gynecology 8,398,781 $648,211,769 $506,943,209
Hospice and Palliative Care 123,632 $10,833,195 $8,498,717
Ophthalmology 55,169,826 $7,206,793,814 $5,442,321,757
Oral Surgery (dentists only) 200,735 $32,385,950 $24,994,028
Orthopedic Surgery 45,539,179 $3,934,682,997 $3,021,324,506
Cardiac Electrophysiology 1,554,446 $130,540,997 $103,088,362
Pathology 27,324,080 $1,289,153,004 $1,019,636,082
Sports Medicine 174,987 $10,423,358 $8,129,583
Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery 2,213,025 $365,052,578 $284,903,127
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation 22,942,461 $1,102,784,377 $856,846,057
Psychiatry 17,855,625 $1,198,325,361 $779,531,257
Geriatric Psychiatry 77,544 $6,919,239 $4,764,629
Colorectal Surgery (formerly proctology) 829,738 $154,651,106 $120,386,467
Pulmonary Disease 24,180,696 $1,869,337,947 $1,454,057,834
Diagnostic Radiology 165,660,716 $5,240,385,875 $4,135,154,913
Anesthesiologist Assistant 141,063 $18,841,814 $14,951,496
Thoracic Surgery 1,249,633 $359,388,856 $283,584,241
Urology 36,761,589 $2,395,242,663 $1,832,226,623
Chiropractic 22,360,635 $727,322,209 $528,241,642
Nuclear Medicine 1,079,092 $90,309,123 $70,990,059
Pediatric Medicine 1,839,505 $85,296,794 $64,669,691
Geriatric Medicine 3,053,769 $229,029,384 $172,928,408
Nephrology 48,162,506 $2,225,097,164 $1,737,748,625
Hand Surgery 1,561,741 $140,232,242 $107,009,998
Optometry 12,502,506 $1,009,921,369 $699,108,145
Certified Nurse Midwife (effective July 1, 1988) 51,514 $3,106,995 $2,440,748
Certified Registered Nurse Anesthetist (CRNA) 6,219,536 $903,176,941 $711,136,376
Infectious Disease 44,378,187 $699,151,025 $550,077,410
Mammography Screening Center 42,207 $3,320,099 $3,124,164
Endocrinology 9,697,357 $518,948,721 $398,684,947
Independent Diagnostic Testing Facility (IDTF) 17,426,653 $1,010,821,517 $795,623,804
Podiatry 37,980,648 $2,126,821,101 $1,590,587,911
Ambulatory Surgical Center 7,419,731 $3,432,957,848 $2,717,064,588
Nurse Practitioner 33,586,046 $1,453,158,270 $1,073,135,437
Medical supply company w/ orthotic pers 7,974,912 $149,452,433 $117,366,952
Medical supply company w/ prosthetic pers 1,222,640 $58,103,968 $45,458,446
Medical supply company w/ prosthetic/orthotic pers 2,482,905 $212,436,678 $166,656,182

MEDICARE PART B PHYSICIAN/SUPPLIER NATIONAL DATA - CALENDAR YEAR 2011
EXPENDITURES AND SERVICES BY SPECIALTY



Medical supply company not in 51-53 482,540,873 $5,631,352,116 $4,375,455,297
Individual orthotic personnel certified 3,660,860 $330,255,195 $258,886,365
Individual prosthetic personnel certified 1,273,100 $360,000,647 $283,339,682
Individual prosthetic/ort 244,277 $21,243,961 $16,726,478
Medical Supply Company w/ registered pharmacist 968,237 $15,928,110 $12,234,618
Ambulance Service Supplier 159,286,278 $6,155,539,182 $4,877,309,870
Public Health or Welfare Agencies 435,713 $9,822,991 $9,459,137
Clinical Psychologist (Billing Independently) 161,916 $14,035,108 $8,513,546
Portable X-Ray Supplier (Billing Independently) 6,823,920 $319,355,300 $247,680,493
Audiologist (Billing Independently) 1,780,132 $61,231,597 $45,357,182
Physical Therapist in Private Practice 83,046,043 $2,285,440,119 $1,786,525,066
Rheumatology 45,362,875 $1,516,509,313 $1,170,699,115
Occupational Therapist in Private Practice 5,918,996 $177,447,738 $139,670,101
Clinical Psychologist 7,515,532 $617,301,918 $370,032,858
Clinical Laboratory (Billing Independently) 343,790,689 $4,690,440,690 $4,442,778,875
Single or Multispecialty Clinic or Group Practice 758,413 $37,081,606 $28,953,472
Registered Dietician/Nutrition Professional 448,535 $12,037,074 $11,289,627
Pain Management 3,469,748 $200,192,016 $154,436,984
Mass Immunization Roster Biller 11,737,496 $209,608,594 $209,299,843
Radiation Therapy Centers 425,131 $93,986,384 $75,004,125
Slide Preparation Facilities 222,481 $15,735,314 $12,108,719
Peripheral Vascular Disease 263,760 $21,361,380 $16,633,700
Vascular Surgery 5,795,085 $844,952,806 $659,881,761
Cardiac Surgery 1,274,519 $381,183,463 $300,745,962
Addiction Medicine 57,019 $4,126,818 $2,930,212
Licensed Clinical Social Worker 5,294,238 $335,158,483 $179,090,937
Critical Care (Intensivists) 2,886,311 $281,711,483 $221,652,189
Hematology 12,484,367 $272,900,297 $215,200,105
Hematology/Oncology 316,959,360 $6,184,769,514 $4,884,520,469
Preventive Medicine 236,561 $12,591,673 $9,566,645
Maxillofacial Surgery 149,847 $17,448,744 $13,397,376
Neuropsychiatry 188,109 $11,105,643 $8,010,416
All other suppliers, e.g., Drug Stores 4,808,486 $378,689,683 $302,291,414
Unknown Supplier/Provider 33,528 $1,466,204 $1,189,243
Certified Clinical Nurse Specialist 1,044,715 $56,845,010 $36,936,069
Medical Oncology 89,452,375 $1,813,048,807 $1,431,657,618
Surgical Oncology 432,850 $67,581,528 $52,880,237
Radiation Oncology 14,880,501 $2,233,398,843 $1,768,046,938
Emergency Medicine 29,178,901 $2,920,342,040 $2,239,639,290
Interventional Radiology 4,608,524 $218,932,079 $172,184,625
Optician 258,182 $13,220,859 $10,076,923
Physician Assistant 21,699,173 $1,076,832,373 $806,905,304
Gynecological/Oncology 3,846,888 $141,048,174 $110,591,440
Unknown Physician Specialty Code 13,620,552 $76,344,896 $58,055,436
Hospital 451,085 $11,375,205 $8,811,900
Skilled Nursing Facility 6,461,281 $10,550,755 $8,381,220
Intermediate Care Nursing Facility 439,794 $600,083 $475,615
Nursing Facility, Other 1,477,427 $2,333,423 $1,848,571
Home Health Agency 337,462 $6,205,560 $4,760,657
Pharmacy 1,198,284,727 $4,008,822,426 $3,099,628,901
Medical Supply Company w/ Respiratory Therapist 52,044,352 $1,010,618,552 $777,083,369
Department Store 22,797 $1,516,028 $1,176,398
Grocery Store 46 $1,482 $1,186
Supplier Of Oxygen Or Oxygen Related Equipment 815,449 $30,518,050 $23,808,421
Pedorthic Personnel 47,852 $3,121,633 $2,442,356
Medical Supply Company with Pedorthic Personnel 340,779 $8,501,700 $6,660,259
Ocularist 203 $59,736 $47,674

SOURCE:  CMS/OIS PART B ANALYTICS REPORT (PBAR)


	Sheet1

